

RELATÓRIO DE SINISTRALIDADE PERÍODO 05/2018-04/2019

	R\$	JAN	FEV	MAR	ABR	MAI	JUN	JUL	AGO	SET	OUT	NOV	DEZ	TOTAL
RECEITA	2016	158.036,56	218.885,86	219.341,22	219.056,62	196.775,04	196.343,07	198.579,15	199.798,83	201.831,63	204.448,86	206.507,07	210.547,26	2.430.151,17
	2017	212.453,01	214.790,73	215.883,36	217.255,50	231.185,72	232.684,84	233.755,64	235.335,07	235.816,93	237.021,58	237.530,21	237.530,21	2.741.242,80
	2018	237.985,30	237.503,44	238.360,08										713.848,82
	TOTAL	608.474,87	671.180,03	673.584,66	436.312,12	427.960,76	429.027,91	432.334,79	435.133,90	437.648,56	441.470,44	444.037,28	448.077,47	5.885.242,79

	R\$	JAN	FEV	MAR	ABR	MAI	JUN	JUL	AGO	SET	OUT	NOV	DEZ	TOTAL
SINISTRO	2016	194.166,89	125.919,06	127.431,09	178.447,52	199.521,41	170.704,23	182.768,66	153.316,49	171.620,79	167.108,52	166.423,17	207.024,31	2.044.452,14
	2017	156.280,69	189.651,78	222.872,21	194.301,83	204.652,23	196.772,17	201.444,57	221.079,50	221.467,09	214.466,13	193.211,21	220.051,93	2.436.251,34
	2018	235.091,62	178.364,93	229.858,30										643.314,85
	TOTAL	585.539,20	493.935,77	580.161,60	372.749,35	404.173,64	367.476,40	384.213,23	374.395,99	393.087,88	381.574,65	359.634,38	427.076,24	5.124.018,33

	R\$	JAN	FEV	MAR	ABR	MAI	JUN	JUL	AGO	SET	OUT	NOV	DEZ	TOTAL
%	2016	123%	58%	58%	81%	101%	87%	92%	77%	85%	82%	81%	98%	84%
	2017	74%	88%	103%	89%	89%	85%	86%	94%	94%	90%	81%	93%	89%
	2018	99%	75%	96%										90%
	TOTAL	96%	74%	86%	85%	94%	86%	89%	86%	90%	86%	81%	95%	87%

	12 meses	24 Meses
Receita	2.811.964,52	5.288.979,15
Sinistro	2.510.761,51	4.676.501,29
%	89%	88,42%